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BARHAM PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER – January 2024 

PROPERTY ITEM DETAIL PURCHASE DATE VALUE IN £ DISPOSALS  

Street Lights – 34 units As per Schedule  13,200.00  

Grit Bin x 2 Junction of Church Lane and Kirby Rise 

Adjacent road sign for Sorrel Close 

2001 

2012 

269.00  

Dog Bin x 11 

 

Thornhill Road (to be used as a spare Sept 2023) 

Thornhill Road 

Barham Green 

1 Kirby Rise 

Church Lane/Kirby Rise 

Church Lane/Bridleway junction 

Pesthouse Lane 

Coopers Way 

Sandy Lane (Junction with footpath to Claydon 
Church) 

Junction of The Crescent/Norwich Road 

Kirby Rise play area 

 

2005 

2023 

2005 

2005 

2007 

2007 

2009 

March 2015 

 

January 2016 

April 2022 

70.00 

350.00 

100.00 

70.00 

70.00 

135.00 

135.00 

135.00 

135.00 

 

135.00 

290.00 

 

Bench Church Lane/Norwich Road Donated Nil  

Notice Boards x 3 

 

 

Signage 

Old Norwich Road 

Barham Green 

Pesthouse Lane 

Signage at Barham Green 

October 2014 

October 2014 

January 2022 

2011 

1264.00 for both 

 

800.00 

240.00 
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Litter Bin x 6 Old Norwich Road 

Lower Crescent (acquired as part of picnic site) 

1 x Kirby Rise 

1 x Sandy Lane 

1 x The Crescent 

1 x Kirby Rise play area 

2005 

 

2019 

2019 

2019 

April 2022 

 

150.00  

0.00 

206.00 

206.00 

206.00 

270.00 

 

Barham Country Park Barham 2014 1.00  

Picnic Benches  10 benches at Barham Country Park 2023 £3908.00  

Mobile Phone Clerk’s residence 2017 430.00  

New Laptop, Printer, 
Screen & Dictaphone 

Clerk’s residence 2017 600.00  

Storage Shelves & Boxes Clerk’s residence 2017 94.00  

Dog bin poles x2 Kirby Rise, Barham 2017 97.00  

Shredder Chairmans residence 2019 52.00  

Signage x 2 Land at the bottom of Barham Church Lane 2019 272.00  

VAS & Handheld device 

 

 

Portable SID device 

Portable SID device 

VAS Church Rd/Norwich Rd & Blue tooth device 

VAS De Sumerez Drv/Norwich Rd & Blue tooth device 

2 Handheld speed devices (belong to the police) 

1 SID & Blue tooth device 

1 SID & Blue tooth device 

2020 

2021 

 

2022 

2022 

4000.00 

4000.00 

 

3240.00 

4315.00 

 

Barham Village Sign Norwich Road – North 2020 305.00  
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Norwich Road – South  2020 305.00 

Kirby Rise Green Space Barham 2021 1.00  

 

 

 

Play Equipment 

 

 

 

Kirby Rise, Barham 
Log swing with cradle seat and flat seat, Log swing 
with basket seat, timber seesaw, 2 way shark 
springer, Double tower with bumpy double slide, 104 
grass guard tiles 

 

 

 

2022 

 

 

 

19,000.00 

 

 

     

 Total £54,588.00  

 

 

Assets covered Parish Council insurance 

 

 

 

Reviewed and approved 15th January 2024 

 

 

Vice Chairman Casey Wooltorton 


