BARHAM PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER – January 2024

PROPERTY ITEM	DETAIL	PURCHASE DATE	VALUE IN £	DISPOSALS
Street Lights – 34 units	As per Schedule		13,200.00	
Grit Bin x 2	Junction of Church Lane and Kirby Rise	2001	269.00	
	Adjacent road sign for Sorrel Close	2012		
Dog Bin x 11	Thornhill Road (to be used as a spare Sept 2023)	2005	70.00	
	Thornhill Road	2023	350.00	
	Barham Green	2005	100.00	
	1 Kirby Rise	2005	70.00	
	Church Lane/Kirby Rise	2007	70.00	
	Church Lane/Bridleway junction	2007	135.00	
	Pesthouse Lane	2009	135.00	
	Coopers Way	March 2015	135.00	
	Sandy Lane (Junction with footpath to Claydon Church)		135.00	
	Junction of The Crescent/Norwich Road	January 2016		
		April 2022	135.00	
	Kirby Rise play area		290.00	
Bench	Church Lane/Norwich Road	Donated	Nil	
Notice Boards x 3	Old Norwich Road	October 2014	1264.00 for both	
	Barham Green	October 2014		
	Pesthouse Lane	January 2022	800.00	
Signage	Signage at Barham Green	2011	240.00	

Litter Bin x 6	Old Norwich Road	2005	150.00
	Lower Crescent (acquired as part of picnic site)		0.00
	1 x Kirby Rise	2019	206.00
	1 x Sandy Lane	2019	206.00
	1 x The Crescent	2019	206.00
	1 x Kirby Rise play area	April 2022	270.00
Barham Country Park	Barham	2014	1.00
Picnic Benches	10 benches at Barham Country Park	2023	£3908.00
Mobile Phone	Clerk's residence	2017	430.00
New Laptop, Printer, Screen & Dictaphone	Clerk's residence	2017	600.00
Storage Shelves & Boxes	Clerk's residence	2017	94.00
Dog bin poles x2	Kirby Rise, Barham	2017	97.00
Shredder	Chairmans residence	2019	52.00
Signage x 2	Land at the bottom of Barham Church Lane	2019	272.00
VAS & Handheld device	VAS Church Rd/Norwich Rd & Blue tooth device	2020	4000.00
	VAS De Sumerez Drv/Norwich Rd & Blue tooth device	2021	4000.00
	2 Handheld speed devices (belong to the police)		
Portable SID device	1 SID & Blue tooth device	2022	3240.00
Portable SID device	1 SID & Blue tooth device	2022	4315.00
Barham Village Sign	Norwich Road – North	2020	305.00

Barham Parish Council Asset Register reviewed and approved January 2024

	Norwich Road – South	2020	305.00
Kirby Rise Green Space	Barham	2021	1.00
Play Equipment	Kirby Rise, Barham Log swing with cradle seat and flat seat, Log swing with basket seat, timber seesaw, 2 way shark springer, Double tower with bumpy double slide, 104 grass guard tiles	2022	19,000.00
		Total	£54,588.00

Assets covered Parish Council insurance

Reviewed and approved 15th January 2024

Vice Chairman Casey Wooltorton

Barham Parish Council Asset Register reviewed and approved January 2024